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Observations were drawn from Melbourne Airport {station 086282}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.135SW83620.31012.826SW86816.618:5459SSW0.223.814.7Su1
1024.726S3619.81025.326SSE14415.702:1146S021.312.0Mo2
1018.428N1929.41022.335NNE3719.108:5567NNE031.98.6Tu3
1014.420S83626.21015.439NNE2826.309:4761N033.513.6We4
1019.522S65522.31020.013WSW87417.011:5639S024.013.9Th5
1018.017SSE4024.51020.09SSE6716.817:2033SSE025.512.9Fr6
1015.913SSW4226.01018.39S7417.015:1231S027.612.0Sa7
1012.219SSW65725.41014.335NNE75624.812:1756SSW033.016.9Su8
1013.819SSW87720.11014.113SW88918.11.817.3Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1016.82274423.81018.12265919.027.613.5Mean
1012.213SSW61919.81012.89#12815.721.38.6Lowest
1024.735SW87729.41025.339NNE88926.367NNE1.833.517.3Highest

2.0Total
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